
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 1, 2018 6:48 PM 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Subject: Re: Brice: Chris old GSJ Boat 

chico can have it as a gift. but it cant stay on island 

On Thu, Ma= 1, 2018 at 1:43 PM, Ann Rodriquez <annrodriquez@yahoo.com>q=pan> wrote: 

Hey Bossman, 

Randy mentioned yesterday that Brice would like to get rid of all the trash=on GSJ and Brice told him that Chris 
old boat have to go asap. 

If possible, can Chico buy GSJ old boat from you for $2,000.00 and make pay=ents every pay day? only because 
he's planning on building a=boat of his own in the backyard 

Ann R. 
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